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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 27 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
22.5.2022. - 11:05 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 54.73 GRIGORIADIS, Aristeidis GRE Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M1 57.76 KOČAŘ, Jakub CZE Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M3 1:08.04 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB BANJA LUKA 27.5.2018.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:00.84 618 29.36 31.48
2. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sharks, SA 1:01.17 609 29.35 31.82
3. PRINCL, Miha 08 PK Velenje 1:04.96 508 31.67 33.29
4. HASAKOVIĆ, Ahmed 06 Sharks, SA 1:04.98 508 31.12 33.86
5. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:05.05 506 31.57 33.48
6. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.38 498 31.41 33.97
7. BOREC, Jaka 04 PK Branik Maribor 1:05.71 491 31.98 33.73
8. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:07.46 454 33.02 34.44
9. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:07.62 450 32.64 34.98

10. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1:07.87 445 32.22 35.65
11. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:08.87 426 33.58 35.29
12. MORAČA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 1:09.98 406 33.74 36.24
13. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 1:10.40 399 33.65 36.75
14. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 1:11.22 385 33.82 37.40
15. RIAVEZ, Riccardo 06 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:11.55 380 35.21 36.34
16. BARBARIĆ, Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:11.63 379 33.98 37.65
17. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:12.31 368 34.76 37.55
18. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN, Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:12.70 362 35.32 37.38
19. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:14.16 341 35.27 38.89
20. POTNIK, Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.15 328 35.97 39.18
21. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Borac, BL 1:16.56 310 36.79 39.77
22. RESNIK, Florijan 06 PK Celulozar Krško 1:17.44 300 39.02 38.42
23. KASAGIĆ, Mateja 08 Borac, BL 1:21.29 259 39.02 42.27
24. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 1:22.29 250 40.83 41.46
25. VLAČO, Sergej 11 Delfin, LA 1:22.33 249 38.29 44.04
26. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:22.39 249 38.70 43.69
27. ŠMID, Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:24.33 232 40.21 44.12
28. NUKIĆ, Damir 06 Borac, BL 1:25.89 219 38.81 47.08
29. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 1:26.58 214 42.37 44.21
30. KUNDAČINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:27.46 208
31. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.96 204 42.12 45.84
32. KOVAČEVIĆ, Veljko 12 Olymp, BL 1:43.19 126 51.06 52.13
33. MAMLIĆ, Filip 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:43.89 124 51.12 52.77
34. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 Borac, BL 1:44.80 121 51.23 53.57
35. POPOVIĆ, Aleksej 13 Borac, BL 1:48.86 108
36. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 1:51.70 100 54.03 57.67
37. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 1:53.51 95 59.32 54.19
38. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 1:54.02 94 55.64 58.38
39. STANETIĆ, Vuk 14 Olymp, BL 2:02.86 75 58.51 1:04.35
40. KOPRANOVIĆ, Filip 14 Olymp, BL 2:09.06 64 1:04.63 1:04.43
41. IVANKOVIĆ, Pavle 13 Olymp, BL 2:16.53 54 1:04.08 1:12.45

DSQ STOJČIĆ, Kristijan 14 Olymp, BL 2:05.08 59.25 1:05.83
DSQ GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 2:08.09
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

DSQ PEJČINOVIĆ, Uroš 13 Olymp, BL 2:09.97
DSQ PERIĆ, Kosta 14 Olymp, BL 2:22.76 1:08.43 1:14.33
DSQ DOKIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 2:42.94 1:09.58 1:33.36

M 1

1. HASAKOVIĆ, Ahmed 06 Sharks, SA 1:04.98 508 31.12 33.86
2. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:05.05 506 31.57 33.48
3. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.38 498 31.41 33.97
4. MORAČA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 1:09.98 406 33.74 36.24
5. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 1:10.40 399 33.65 36.75
6. RIAVEZ, Riccardo 06 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:11.55 380 35.21 36.34
7. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Borac, BL 1:16.56 310 36.79 39.77
8. RESNIK, Florijan 06 PK Celulozar Krško 1:17.44 300 39.02 38.42
9. NUKIĆ, Damir 06 Borac, BL 1:25.89 219 38.81 47.08

M2

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:00.84 618 29.36 31.48
2. PRINCL, Miha 08 PK Velenje 1:04.96 508 31.67 33.29
3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:07.46 454 33.02 34.44
4. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:07.62 450 32.64 34.98
5. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1:07.87 445 32.22 35.65
6. BARBARIĆ, Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:11.63 379 33.98 37.65
7. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:12.31 368 34.76 37.55
8. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:14.16 341 35.27 38.89
9. POTNIK, Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.15 328 35.97 39.18

10. KASAGIĆ, Mateja 08 Borac, BL 1:21.29 259 39.02 42.27
11. KUNDAČINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:27.46 208

M3

1. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:08.87 426 33.58 35.29
2. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 1:11.22 385 33.82 37.40
3. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN, Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:12.70 362 35.32 37.38
4. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 1:22.29 250 40.83 41.46
5. VLAČO, Sergej 11 Delfin, LA 1:22.33 249 38.29 44.04
6. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:22.39 249 38.70 43.69
7. ŠMID, Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:24.33 232 40.21 44.12
8. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 1:26.58 214 42.37 44.21
9. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.96 204 42.12 45.84

10. KOVAČEVIĆ, Veljko 12 Olymp, BL 1:43.19 126 51.06 52.13
11. MAMLIĆ, Filip 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:43.89 124 51.12 52.77
12. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 Borac, BL 1:44.80 121 51.23 53.57
13. POPOVIĆ, Aleksej 13 Borac, BL 1:48.86 108
14. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 1:51.70 100 54.03 57.67
15. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 1:53.51 95 59.32 54.19
16. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 1:54.02 94 55.64 58.38
17. STANETIĆ, Vuk 14 Olymp, BL 2:02.86 75 58.51 1:04.35
18. KOPRANOVIĆ, Filip 14 Olymp, BL 2:09.06 64 1:04.63 1:04.43
19. IVANKOVIĆ, Pavle 13 Olymp, BL 2:16.53 54 1:04.08 1:12.45
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

DSQ STOJČIĆ, Kristijan 14 Olymp, BL 2:05.08 59.25 1:05.83
DSQ GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 2:08.09
DSQ PEJČINOVIĆ, Uroš 13 Olymp, BL 2:09.97
DSQ PERIĆ, Kosta 14 Olymp, BL 2:22.76 1:08.43 1:14.33
DSQ DOKIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 2:42.94 1:09.58 1:33.36
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